DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE
RICEVENTE

Auser Volontariato Reggio Emilia
C.F. 91026330356

DENOMINAZIONE PUBBLICA

AMMINISTRAZIONE EROGANTE

Comune di Poviglio

totale

SOMMA

INCASSATA

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

172,10
147,60
302,40
935,20
1.134,80
2.608,00
1.304,00
6.604,10

DATA
INCASSO

12/03/18
14/06/18
14/06/18
18/06/18
18/06/18
20/07/18
19/09/18

CAUSALE

convenzione servizi 2017
convenzione richiedenti asilo 2017
convenzione richiedenti asilo 2017

convenzione servizi 2017

convenzione servizi 2017

convenzione servizi 2018

convenzione servizi 2018



